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T3

T6

T8

12

T13

T18

T24

T27

T29

T34

T41

Doug Crawford, Sandy Burr CC
Joseph Keller, Oyster Harbors

Tom Bergeron, CC of Greenfield
Emil Koenig, The Haven CC

Bobby Beach, Highland CC

John Crook, Cape Cod Nationd
David Pomarico, Poquoy Brook GC
Herschel McDunnah, Oak Ridge GC
Don Anderson, Kittansett Club
Dave Houghton, Captains GC

Gross Scores

70-68--138
72-70--142
70-76--146
72-74--146
73-76--149
76-75--151
79-72--151
75-77--152
77-75--152
76-76--152

E. Thomas Porter, Winchester Country Clu 77-75--152

John Ryan, The Ridge Club
George Scharfe, Essex CC
Marshall Fine, Marshfield CC
Fan Gaudette, Wyckoff CC
Chuck Costello, Ferncroft CC
Rick Towle, Cohasset GC

Dennis Clinton, South Shore CC
James Irving, Crestwood CC

Jim D'Ambrose, Thorny Lea GC
Robert Evans, Franklin CC
Alexander Lindsey, Nahant GC
John Walker, Stow Acres CC
Peter Brumme, Nashawtuc CC
James Drohen, Bradford CC
Mark Connolly, Winchester CC
Richard McDermott, Glen Ellen CC
Kirby Milton, Nabnasset Lake CC
Robert Tribou, Pocasset GC
Bruce Ziemski, Dudley Hill GC
Henry St. Cyr, Oak Hill CC

Dave Haskell, Stow Acres CC
Steven Jacques, Nabnasset Lake CC
Claude Hoopes, Kittansett Club
William Cosgrove, Worcester CC
Bob Meehan, Presidents GC
Randy Hawthorne, Oakley CC
Rick Lauzon, Wenham CC

Leo Desmarais, Cherry Hill GC
Roger McGovern, Indian Pond CC
Doug Bray, Granite Links GC
Fred Dye, Stow Acres CC

Bill Fitzgerald, Cohasset GC

79-74--153
78-76--154
75-79--154
77-77--154
76-78--154
77-77--154
78-77--155
77-78--155
80-75--155
75-80--155
81-74--155
76-79--155
82-74--156
81-75--156
78-78--156
79-78--157
78-79--157
78-80--158
79-79--158
79-79--158
82-76--158
79-79--158
82-77--159
80-79--159
78-81--159
78-81--159
80-79--159
80-79--159
75-84--159
82-78--160
82-78--160
80-80--160

T49

T54

59
60
61
62
T63

65
T66

T68

T71

T75

T81

2nd MGA Super Senior Amateur Championship

David Fulton, Blue Hill CC

William Boucher, Highfields G& CC
Don Zagoren, New Seabury

John Kelley, Cape Cod CC

77-83--160
83-77--160
79-81--160
76-84--160

T.P. Tunstall, ElImcrest Country Club (MA 82-78--160

Dana Childs, South Shore CC
Thom Gilligan, Cummagquid GC
Leo McNamara, Charter Oak CC
James Horvath, Dennis Pines GC
Jack Flaherty, Sharon CC

Robert Wight, Salem CC

Ken Corcoran, Jr., Oyster Harbors
Steve Mathias, Kings Way GC
Fred Dolan, Winchester CC
Bruce Cook, Bayberry Hills GC
Steve Stack, Thorny LeaGC
Christopher Kennedy, Vesper CC
Chris Katralis, Westborough CC
Michael Korpita, Southampton CC
Jack Wallwork, Winchester CC
Larry Freed, Twin Hills CC
Michael Shaw, Tour Greater Bos
Bart Kelly, Pinehills GC

Arthur Dunford, Thomson CC
Russell Davis, Crestwood CC
Tom Lamey, Oak Hill CC

Cliff Calvao, Stow Acres CC

Jim Holbrook, Ferncroft CC
Sandy Stowe, Walpole CC

James M cEachern, Salem CC
Mike O'Connell, Captains GC
Robert Bradley, Brockton CC

Jeff Valentine, International

Dick King, Hyannis GC

Kevin Fitzgerald, Oakley CC
Robert DiRamio, Bayberry Hills GC
Paul Atwood, Nehoiden GC

Peter Costello, Cohasset GC
Wayne Hester, Olde Scotland
Jesse Cunningham, The Country Club
John Cluney, Haverhill CC

Wylie Shaw, Dennis Pines GC
Paul Gauvin, Green Hill GC

82-80--162
81-81--162
79-83--162
81-81--162
81-81--162
82-81--163
81-82--163
83-80--163
79-84--163
83-80--163
83-81--164
82-83--165
81-85--166
83-84--167
81-87--168
80-88--168
80-89--169
80-90--170
83-87--170
79-WD--WD
77-WD--WD
77-WD--WD
84--84
84--84
84--84
84--84
85--85
85--85
85--85
85--85
85--85
85--85
86--86
86--86
86--86
86--86
86--86
86--86

Tournament Pairing Program - 12/4/2017 9:36 AM
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Gross Scores
87 Lucien Agnid, Fall River CC 87--87
T88 Robert Ayres, Concord CC 88--88
Tony Messina, Cohasset GC 88--88
Robert Lincoln, Brae Burn CC 88--88
John McManus, Dennis Pines GC 88--88
David Derzius, Westminster CC 88--88
93 John Flynn, Norfolk GC 89--89
T94 Bill Aliski, Boston GC 91--91
Michael Birtwistle, Hickory Ridge GC 91--91
96 Paul McCarthy, Tour Greater Bos 95--95
T97 Tom Randele, Sagamore Spring GC WD--WD
Joseph McDonald, Charles River CC WD--WD
Bruce Allman, Pine Oaks GC WD--WD
Joseph Monahan |11, Winchester CC WD--WD
Ken Hughes, Vesper CC WD--WD
David Zonia, Cohasse CC WD--WD
William Van Faasen, Essex CC WD--WD
Robert Hoye, Spring Valey CC WD--WD
Gary Penna, Sterling National GC WD--WD
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